Pharmaseal® Ducted Ceiling Module
The Pharmaseal is available with an isolation damper (left)
or a guillotine damper (right).
Camfi l Farr Product sheet
Pharmaseal® 3420 - 0209
Camfi l Farr - clean air solutions
The Camfi l Farr Pharmaseal provides cleanroom level air
fi ltration for pharmaceutical or biotechnology facilities

• Is tested using Camfi l Farr’s AUTO-SCAN™ automated leak
detection system. Filters are serialized, bar coded, and all
data is provided on a label on the fi lter. This allows for fi lter
traceability back to the raw goods of unit construction.
Pharmaseal Filters
Actual Size Rated Airfl ow
(cfm)
Initial Resistance
(inches w.g.)
(tolerance ± 20%)Width Length
53 MM HEPA (99.99% @ 0.3 micron)
QX-21.75-18.75-5-41-FU-00-00-0
21.75
18.75 217
0.52
QX-21.75-20.00-5-41-FU-00-00-0 20.0 233
QX-21.75-42.75-5-41-FU-00-00-0 42.75 538
QX-21.75-44.00-5-41-FU-00-00-0 44.0 554
53 MM H14 (99.995% @ MPPS)
HX-21.75-18.75-5-41-FU-00-00-0
21.75
18.75 217
0.52
HX-21.75-20.00-5-41-FU-00-00-0 20.0 233
HX-21.75-42.75-5-41-FU-00-00-0 42.75 538
HX-21.75-44.00-5-41-FU-00-00-0 44.0 554
53 MM ULPA (99.9995% @ MPPS)
P7-21.75-18.75-5-41-FU-00-00-0
21.75
18.75 217
0.68
P7-21.75-20.00-5-41-FU-00-00-0 20.0 233
P7-21.75-42.75-5-41-FU-00-00-0 42.75 538
P7-21.75-44.00-5-41-FU-00-00-0 44.0 554
70 mm HEPA (99.99% @ 0.3 micron)
QX-21.75-18.75-7-40-FU-00-00-0
21.75
18.75 217
0.44
QX-21.75-20.00-7-40-FU-00-00-0 20.0 233
QX-21.75-42.75-7-40-FU-00-00-0 42.75 538
QX-21.75-44.00-7-40-FU-00-00-0 44.0 554
70 mm H14 (99.995% @ MPPS)
HX-21.75-18.75-7-40-FU-00-00-0
21.75
18.75 217
0.44
HX-21.75-20.00-7-40-FU-00-00-0 20.0 233
HX-21.75-42.75-7-40-FU-00-00-0 42.75 538
HX-21.75-44.00-7-40-FU-00-00-0 44.0 554
70 mm ULPA (99.9995% @ MPPS)
PX-21.75-18.75-8-40-FU-00-00-0
21.75
18.75 217
0.48
PX-21.75-20.00-8-40-FU-00-00-0 20.0 233
PX-21.75-42.75-8-40-FU-00-00-0 42.75 538
PX-21.75-44.00-8-40-FU-00-00-0 44.0 554
100 mm HEPA (99.99% @ 0.3 micron)
QX-21.75-18.75-B-39-FU-00-00-0
21.75
18.75 217
0.29
QX-21.75-20.00-B-39-FU-00-00-0 20.0 233
QX-21.75-42.75-B-39-FU-00-00-0 42.75 538
QX-21.75-44.00-B-39-FU-00-00-0 44.0 554
100 MM H14 (99.995% @ MPPS)
HX-21.75-18.75-B-39-FU-00-00-0
21.75
18.75 217
0.36
HX-21.75-20.00-B-39-FU-00-00-0 20.0 233
HX-21.75-42.75-B-39-FU-00-00-0 42.75 538
HX-21.75-44.00-B-39-FU-00-00-0 44.0 554
100 MM ULPA (99.9995% @ MPPS)
PX-21.75-18.75-B-39-FU-00-00-0
21.75
18.75 217
0.42
PX-21.75-20.00-B-39-FU-00-00-0 20.0 233
PX-21.75-42.75-B-39-FU-00-00-0 42.75 538
PX-21.75-44.00-B-39-FU-00-00-0 44.0 554
P
ha
rm
as